., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Charles Guy Malet De Carteret

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth January 1960
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PRECIS (2284) LIMITED
PORTBRIDGE ENGINEERING
LIMITED

INTERCOD SEAFOODS LIMITED
SANIWARE EQUIPMENT & TRADING
LIMITED

EUROFORUM TRADING LIMITED
RACKART ENTERPRISES LIMITED
E.S. (UK) LIMITED

TOPS TEXTILE AGENCY LIMITED
NOREX ASSOCIATES LIMITED
TUNNING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
[.M. INTERNATIONAL METAL LIMITED
ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY (UK)
LIMITED

ARCHDUKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EXOTIC WOODS TRADING LIMITED
WESTBURN PLACE (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

MORANBAY LIMITED

VILLAGE PROJECTS LIMITED
THORNBELLS LIMITED
WORLDWIDE BUSINESS INVESTORS
LIMITED

TOTAL DERIVATIVES LIMITED
HUMANYS LIMITED

SWISS ONE SAFETY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Charles Guy Malet De Carteret

Number

Number
04510599
04292655

04317862
03303145

03504400
03511940
03747881
03731488
03692292
03746921
03589271
03379061

04340108
04275678
04175481

03878288
03680743
03660981
03621724

04048617
03901985
03844205

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/3

903466370

903466370

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/11/2002
14/01/2002

24/12/2001
21/12/2001

21/12/2001
21/12/2001
21/12/2001
21/12/2001
21/12/2001
21/12/2001
21/12/2001
21/12/2001

14/12/2001
03/09/2001
08/03/2001

15/09/2000
15/09/2000
15/09/2000
15/09/2000

02/08/2000
24/12/1999
20/09/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/11/2003
08/04/2002

08/04/2002
08/04/2002

08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002

08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002

08/04/2002
08/04/2002
08/04/2002

04/08/2000
08/04/2002
24/07/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*
Charles Guy Malet De Carteret 903466370
STANFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES 02132951 Company is dissolved 01/04/1999 08/04/2002 Director
LIMITED
VECYRO CONSULTANTS LTD. 03584681 Company is dissolved 28/10/1998 08/04/2002 Director
F.T.M. TRADING & SERVICES LTD. 03427418 Company is dissolved 02/09/1997 15/09/1998 Director
GOLDPLEX HOMES LIMITED 03290010 Company is dissolved 05/08/1997 01/06/1998 Director
MARCHSTAND ENTERPRISES 03215617 Company is dissolved 07/05/1997 01/06/1998 Director
LIMITED
OLDSTONE ENTERPRISES LIMITED 03279499 Company is dissolved 18/12/1996 01/06/1998 Director
METAL IMPORT/EXPORT LIMITED 03271867 Company is dissolved 26/11/1996 20/08/1997 Director
MONTEIRO RIBAS TRADING LIMITED 03267640 Company is dissolved 18/11/1996 20/08/1997 Director
STRUCTURED DEVELOPMENTS 03062113 Company is dissolved 15/10/1996 01/06/1998 Director
LIMITED
LEOPARD IMPORT/EXPORT LIMITED 03171480 Company is dissolved 07/10/1996 20/08/1997 Director
HITLINE CONSULTING LIMITED 03133468 Company is dissolved 04/09/1996 20/08/1997 Director
INSTITUTIONAL BROKERAGE 03093141 Company is dissolved 16/08/1996 20/08/1997 Director
LIMITED
INTROCREST TRADING LIMITED 03213292 Company is dissolved 12/08/1996 29/04/1997 Director
MONOMAX ASSOCIATES LIMITED 03220527 Company is dissolved 29/07/1996 20/08/1997 Director
ISP GROUP LIMITED 03216595 Company is dissolved 26/07/1996 05/08/1996 Director
YAMAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED 03216573 Company is dissolved 26/07/1996 04/11/1996 Director
TOPBRASS LIMITED 03122863 Company is dissolved 23/07/1996 14/09/1998 Director
TRADEFINCO LIMITED 03136707 Company is dissolved 16/07/1996 01/06/1998 Director
J.P.M. ASSOCIATES GLOBAL 03220164 Company is dissolved 03/07/1996 20/08/1997 Director
LIMITED
MAREFAIR HOMES LIMITED 03070681 Company is dissolved 14/06/1996 20/08/1997 Director
BASIC COLOR TRADING LIMITED 03204936 Company is dissolved 03/06/1996 20/08/1997 Director
PROGRESS CONSULTING 03199970 Company is dissolved 17/05/1996 20/08/1997 Director
PARTNERS LIMITED
MAXIMO SYSTEMS LIMITED 03119384 Company is dissolved 14/05/1996 01/06/1998 Director
AQUATEX INVESTMENTS LIMITED 03140549 Company is dissolved 08/05/1996 20/08/1997 Director
PSS SCREENING SERVICES LIMITED 03188423 Company is dissolved 24/04/1996 01/06/1998 Director
YORKSTAR IMPORT/EXPORT 03052661 Company is dissolved 09/04/1996 20/08/1997 Director
LIMITED
RETROLINE TRADING LIMITED 03115702 Company is dissolved 18/03/1996 01/06/1998 Director
FASTLANE MARKETING LIMITED 03133230 Company is dissolved 13/03/1996 29/04/1997 Director
SPORT MANAGEMENT AND 02092319 Company is dissolved 01/03/1996 16/12/1998 Director
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
VODAMEX LIMITED 03114034 Company is dissolved 23/02/1996 20/08/1997 Director
SCREENMATIC TECHNOLOGY 03115689 Company is dissolved 13/02/1996 01/06/1998 Director
LIMITED
CHASEFIELD CONSULTANTS 03119195 Company is dissolved 09/02/1996 20/08/1997 Director
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
Page 2/3



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Charles Guy Malet De Carteret

STORTEX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
NOBLECREST TRADING LIMITED
INTERCAPITAL CORPORATION
LIMITED

STEEL INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SO.GE.L. LIMITED

HAILEYWOOD TRADING LIMITED
WELCOME HOLDING LIMITED
BURTON & CO (UK) LIMITED
NOBLEFORD (UK) LIMITED
MULTINET LIMITED

E.B.A. EUROBOX ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

GOLDSTAND ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GOODLINE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

CENTURA LIMITED

BRONZELINK LIMITED

REFLEXO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03115848
03085561
03030719

03144995

02889659
03138128
03142210
03141561
03141556
03119348
03136592

03114011
03092972

03113989
03117550
03115858

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Dormant

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 3/3

30/01/1996
30/01/1996
25/01/1996

11/01/1996

03/01/1996
02/01/1996
29/12/1995
27/12/1995
27/12/1995
21/12/1995
11/12/1995

07/12/1995
29/11/1995

28/11/1995
27/11/1995
21/11/1995

903466370

01/06/1998
20/08/1997
11/03/1997

20/08/1997

20/08/1997
20/08/1997
20/08/1997
30/06/1997
30/06/1997
20/08/1997
20/05/1997

20/08/1997
20/08/1997

20/08/1997
01/06/1998
20/08/1997

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



