Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Charles Guy Malet De Carteret

903466370

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

NameCharles Guy Malet De CarteretNumber903466370PostcodeJE3 7DPAddressFontis

La Rue Des Sillons

App. Date Res. Date Position

St Peter Jersey

Date of birthJanuary 1960NationalityBritish

Number

Total current 0

directorships

Company Name

List of Current Directorships

N/A*					
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
PRECIS (2284) LIMITED	04510599	Company is dissolved	29/11/2002	14/11/2003	Director
PORTBRIDGE ENGINEERING	04292655	Company is dissolved	14/01/2002	08/04/2002	Director
LIMITED					
INTERCOD SEAFOODS LIMITED	04317862	Company is dissolved	24/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
SANIWARE EQUIPMENT & TRADING	03303145	Company is dissolved	21/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
LIMITED					
EUROFORUM TRADING LIMITED	03504400	Company is dissolved	21/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
RACKART ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03511940	Company is dissolved	21/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
E.S. (UK) LIMITED	03747881	Company is dissolved	21/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
TOPS TEXTILE AGENCY LIMITED	03731488	Company is dissolved	21/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
NOREX ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03692292	Company is dissolved	21/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
TUNNING MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03746921	Company is dissolved	21/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
I.M. INTERNATIONAL METAL LIMITED	03589271	Company is dissolved	21/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY (UK)	03379061	Company is dissolved	21/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
LIMITED					
ARCHDUKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04340108	Company is dissolved	14/12/2001	08/04/2002	Director
EXOTIC WOODS TRADING LIMITED	04275678	Company is dissolved	03/09/2001	08/04/2002	Director
WESTBURN PLACE (MANAGEMENT)	04175481	Non-Trading	08/03/2001	08/04/2002	Director
LIMITED					
MORANBAY LIMITED	03878288	Company is dissolved	15/09/2000		Director
VILLAGE PROJECTS LIMITED	03680743	Company is dissolved	15/09/2000	08/04/2002	Director
THORNBELLS LIMITED	03660981	Company is dissolved	15/09/2000	08/04/2002	Director
WORLDWIDE BUSINESS INVESTORS	03621724	Company is dissolved	15/09/2000	08/04/2002	Director
LIMITED					

Company Status

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Charles Guy Malet De Carteret

903466370

TOTAL DERIVATIVES LIMITED	04048617	Company is dissolved	02/08/2000	04/08/2000	Director
HUMANYS LIMITED	03901985	Company is dissolved	24/12/1999	08/04/2002	Director
SWISS ONE SAFETY LIMITED	03844205	Company is dissolved	20/09/1999	24/07/2001	Director
STANFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES	02132951	Company is dissolved	01/04/1999	08/04/2002	Director
LIMITED					
VECYRO CONSULTANTS LTD.	03584681	Company is dissolved	28/10/1998	08/04/2002	Director
F.T.M. TRADING & SERVICES LTD.	03427418	Company is dissolved	02/09/1997	15/09/1998	Director
GOLDPLEX HOMES LIMITED	03290010	Company is dissolved	05/08/1997	01/06/1998	Director
MARCHSTAND ENTERPRISES	03215617	Company is dissolved	07/05/1997	01/06/1998	Director
LIMITED					
OLDSTONE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03279499	Company is dissolved	18/12/1996	01/06/1998	Director
METAL IMPORT/EXPORT LIMITED	03271867	Company is dissolved	26/11/1996	20/08/1997	Director
MONTEIRO RIBAS TRADING LIMITED	03267640	Company is dissolved	18/11/1996	20/08/1997	Director
STRUCTURED DEVELOPMENTS	03062113	Company is dissolved	15/10/1996	01/06/1998	Director
LIMITED					
LEOPARD IMPORT/EXPORT LIMITED	03171480	Company is dissolved	07/10/1996	20/08/1997	Director
HITLINE CONSULTING LIMITED	03133468	Company is dissolved	04/09/1996	20/08/1997	Director
INSTITUTIONAL BROKERAGE	03093141	Company is dissolved	16/08/1996	20/08/1997	Director
LIMITED					
INTROCREST TRADING LIMITED	03213292	Company is dissolved	12/08/1996	29/04/1997	Director
MONOMAX ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03220527	Company is dissolved	29/07/1996	20/08/1997	Director
ISP GROUP LIMITED	03216595	Company is dissolved	26/07/1996	05/08/1996	Director
YAMAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03216573	Company is dissolved	26/07/1996	04/11/1996	Director
TOPBRASS LIMITED	03122863	Company is dissolved	23/07/1996	14/09/1998	Director
TRADEFINCO LIMITED	03136707	Company is dissolved	16/07/1996	01/06/1998	Director
J.P.M. ASSOCIATES GLOBAL	03220164	Company is dissolved	03/07/1996	20/08/1997	Director
LIMITED					
MAREFAIR HOMES LIMITED	03070681	Company is dissolved	14/06/1996	20/08/1997	Director
BASIC COLOR TRADING LIMITED	03204936	Company is dissolved	03/06/1996	20/08/1997	Director
PROGRESS CONSULTING	03199970	Company is dissolved	17/05/1996	20/08/1997	Director
PARTNERS LIMITED					
MAXIMO SYSTEMS LIMITED	03119384	Company is dissolved	14/05/1996	01/06/1998	Director
AQUATEX INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03140549	Company is dissolved	08/05/1996	20/08/1997	Director
PSS SCREENING SERVICES LIMITED	03188423	Company is dissolved	24/04/1996	01/06/1998	Director
YORKSTAR IMPORT/EXPORT	03052661	Company is dissolved	09/04/1996	20/08/1997	Director
LIMITED					
RETROLINE TRADING LIMITED	03115702	Company is dissolved	18/03/1996	01/06/1998	Director
FASTLANE MARKETING LIMITED	03133230	Company is dissolved	13/03/1996	29/04/1997	Director
SPORT MANAGEMENT AND	02092319	Company is dissolved	01/03/1996	16/12/1998	Director
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED		• •			
VODAMEX LIMITED	03114034	Company is dissolved	23/02/1996	20/08/1997	Director
SCREENMATIC TECHNOLOGY	03115689	Company is dissolved	13/02/1996	01/06/1998	Director
LIMITED					

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Charles Guy Malet De Carteret

903466370

CHASEFIELD CONSULTANTS LIMITED	03119195	Company is dissolved	09/02/1996	20/08/1997	Director
STORTEX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03115848	Company is dissolved	30/01/1996	01/06/1998	Director
NOBLECREST TRADING LIMITED	03085561	Company is dissolved	30/01/1996	20/08/1997	Director
INTERCAPITAL CORPORATION LIMITED	03030719	Dormant	25/01/1996	11/03/1997	Director
STEEL INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT	03144995	Company is dissolved	11/01/1996	20/08/1997	Director
LIMITED					
SO.GE.L. LIMITED	02889659	Company is dissolved	03/01/1996	20/08/1997	Director
HAILEYWOOD TRADING LIMITED	03138128	Company is dissolved	02/01/1996	20/08/1997	Director
WELCOME HOLDING LIMITED	03142210	Company is dissolved	29/12/1995	20/08/1997	Director
BURTON & CO (UK) LIMITED	03141561	Company is dissolved	27/12/1995	30/06/1997	Director
NOBLEFORD (UK) LIMITED	03141556	Company is dissolved	27/12/1995	30/06/1997	Director
MULTINET LIMITED	03119348	Company is dissolved	21/12/1995	20/08/1997	Director
E.B.A. EUROBOX ASSOCIATES	03136592	Company is dissolved	11/12/1995	20/05/1997	Director
LIMITED					
GOLDSTAND ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03114011	Company is dissolved	07/12/1995	20/08/1997	Director
GOODLINE DEVELOPMENTS	03092972	Company is dissolved	29/11/1995	20/08/1997	Director
LIMITED					
CENTURA LIMITED	03113989	Company is dissolved	28/11/1995	20/08/1997	Director
BRONZELINK LIMITED	03117550	Company is dissolved	27/11/1995	01/06/1998	Director
REFLEXO LIMITED	03115858	Company is dissolved	21/11/1995	20/08/1997	Director